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 Clasificación  : XXXIII TROFEO SANT JORDIET 02-04-2011                              
 
 Fecha          : 02/04/11 
 Distancia      :  50     Kms - Promed     :  35.94  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     144 CONESA,Juan antonio  CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES      01:23:29           
   2     143 BALLESTEROS,Miguel a CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES      01:24:06       37 seg. 
   3     141 TORNEL,Ivan          CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES      01:24:06       37 seg. 
   4     122 MAS,Jose             CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:24:06       37 seg. 
   5     139 SANCHEZ,Cesar        CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES      01:24:06       37 seg. 
   6     146 PIÑERA,Ismael        CAD-2  TEMAVI                     01:24:42     1:13 min. 
   7      69 CALATAYUD,Miguel     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:24:42     1:13 min. 
   8      70 LLACER,Ricardo       CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:24:42     1:13 min. 
   9      35 CASTRO,Jorge         CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:24:58     1:29 min. 
  10     149 MONTOYA,Ruben        CAD-1  TEMAVI                     01:25:00     1:31 min. 
  11      45 CEBOLLA,Joan         CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  12     131 VALCARCEL,Jose maria CAD-2  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  13     148 GARCIA,Jaime         CAD-1  TEMAVI                     01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  14     188 MUNUERA,Pedro jose   CAD-1  RONDAN CC                  01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  15      73 BALLESTER,Ximo       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  16     138 FONT,Francisco       CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES      01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  17     153 SOLER,Daniel         CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  18      54 LLACER,Eduardo       CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  19      11 PASCUAL,Eusebio      CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:26:25     2:56 min. 
  20     120 CUELLO,Alejandro     CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  21      40 MARTINEZ,Alejandro   CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  22      43 ROCA,Daniel          CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  23     142 LOPEZ,Raul           CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES      01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  24      62 IVANOV,Nikolay       CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  25      75 MARTINEZ,Carlos      CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  26     107 LLINARES,Isaac       CAD-2  ONTINYENT CC               01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  27       9 MARTIN,Agustin       CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  28     128 VERDU,Juan jose      CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  29      58 GARCIA,Faustino      CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  30     151 GONZALEZ,Alejandro   CAD-1  TEMAVI                     01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  31     108 NAVARRO,Abel         CAD-2  ONTINYENT CC               01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  32      66 HUIDOBRO,Jose        CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  33      74 LACASA,David         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  34      18 VERDU,Alvaro         CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  35     150 LOPEZ,Jose antonio   CAD-1  TEMAVI                     01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  36     119 CARRASCO,Alvaro      CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  37      47 CASADO,Alberto javi  CAD-2  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  38     126 PEREZ,Fernando       CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  39     147 MORENO,David         CAD-2  TEMAVI                     01:29:00     5:31 min. 
  40     152 LOPEZ,Samuel         CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA  01:29:00     5:31 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 40 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES          04:11:41         
    2  INFINOBRAS                     04:15:49  a    4:08  
    3  TEMAVI                         04:16:07  a    4:26  
    4  REDYSER LIMCAMAR BORRASCA      04:16:56  a    5:15  
    5  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL        04:21:50  a   10:09  
    6  GD LLOPIS                      04:22:58  a   11:17  
    7  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR      04:24:25  a   12:44  
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    144  CONESA,Juan antonio  CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES         9 Pts 
   2    141  TORNEL,Ivan          CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES         4 Pts 
   3    139  SANCHEZ,Cesar        CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES         3 Pts 
   4    142  LOPEZ,Raul           CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULTORES         2 Pts 
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XXXIII TROFEO SANT JORDIET 02-04-2011                              
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   9 MARTIN,Agustin     CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC T  ¦ 124 DOMINGUEZ,Alejandr CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
  11 PASCUAL,Eusebio    CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC T  ¦ 126 PEREZ,Fernando     CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
  18 VERDU,Alvaro       CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC T  ¦ 128 VERDU,Juan jose    CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
  35 CASTRO,Jorge       CAD-2  GD LLOPIS          ¦ 129 CARRILLO,Miguel    CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
  40 MARTINEZ,Alejandro CAD-1  GD LLOPIS          ¦ 131 VALCARCEL,Jose mar CAD-2  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
  43 ROCA,Daniel        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS          ¦ 133 GINER,Carolina (f) F-CAD  GD LLOPIS FEMINAS  
  45 CEBOLLA,Joan       CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUI  ¦ 136 PEREZ,Marcos       CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  47 CASADO,Alberto jav CAD-2  JORGE CANET - QUI  ¦ 138 FONT,Francisco     CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  54 LLACER,Eduardo     CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUI  ¦ 139 SANCHEZ,Cesar      CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  58 GARCIA,Faustino    CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUI  ¦ 141 TORNEL,Ivan        CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  62 IVANOV,Nikolay     CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 142 LOPEZ,Raul         CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  66 HUIDOBRO,Jose      CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 143 BALLESTEROS,Miguel CAD-1  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  69 CALATAYUD,Miguel   CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 144 CONESA,Juan antoni CAD-2  ROLDAN JC CONSULT  
  70 LLACER,Ricardo     CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 146 PIÑERA,Ismael      CAD-2  TEMAVI             
  73 BALLESTER,Ximo     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 147 MORENO,David       CAD-2  TEMAVI             
  74 LACASA,David       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 148 GARCIA,Jaime       CAD-1  TEMAVI             
  75 MARTINEZ,Carlos    CAD-2  INFINOBRAS         ¦ 149 MONTOYA,Ruben      CAD-1  TEMAVI             
 107 LLINARES,Isaac     CAD-2  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 150 LOPEZ,Jose antonio CAD-1  TEMAVI             
 108 NAVARRO,Abel       CAD-2  ONTINYENT CC       ¦ 151 GONZALEZ,Alejandro CAD-1  TEMAVI             
 119 CARRASCO,Alvaro    CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   ¦ 152 LOPEZ,Samuel       CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
 120 CUELLO,Alejandro   CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   ¦ 153 SOLER,Daniel       CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
 122 MAS,Jose           CAD-1  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   ¦ 188 MUNUERA,Pedro jose CAD-1  RONDAN CC          
 123 HERNANDEZ,David    CAD-2  REDYSER LIMCAMAR   
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 45 

 
 
 


